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SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION 2021 **SCHOOL/ROLL NO WISE LIST OF CANDIDATES**
Abbreviations: FLC=Full Less Code (Blank=Full Subject/I=Improvement)

Category: (G=General, C=SC, T=ST, O=OBC)
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Roll.No.
Regd.No.

FLC Candidate Name
Mother Name
Father Name

Sex
Cat
PwD

Sub1 Sub2 Sub3
Med

Sub4
Med

Sub5
Med

Sub6
Med

Sub7
Med

DoB Pr Roll
Pr Year

Photo

SCHOOL - 17028  DAV MUKHYAMANTRI PUB SCH KALAMANJAN SURAJPUR CG

12212554
B121170280001

AAKARSH SINGH
RADHA KUMARI
AWINASH KUMAR SINGH

M
G
NA

184 002 041
1

086
1

087
1

19.03.2006

12212555
B121170280002

AAKASH KUMAR PANDEY
AARTI PANDEY
KHUSHIRAM PANDEY

M
G
NA

184 002 241
1

086
1

087
1

14.08.2005

12212556
B121170280003

ARTI SINGH NETAM
DILAWATI SINGH
SHIV KUMAR SINGH

F
T
NA

184 002 241
1

086
1

087
1

25.02.2006

12212557
B121170280005

AMIT JAISWAL
REETA JAISWAL
SHASHI KUMAR JAISWAL

M
O
NA

184 002 241
1

086
1

087
1

22.04.2005

 
Roll.No.
Regd.No.

FLC Candidate Name
Mother Name
Father Name

Sex
Cat
PwD

Sub1 Sub2 Sub3
Med

Sub4
Med

Sub5
Med

Sub6
Med

Sub7
Med

DoB Pr Roll
Pr Year

Photo

12212558
B121170280007

DEEPAK KUSHWAHA
RAJKUMARI KUSHWAHA
KRISHNA KUSHWAHA

M
O
NA

184 002 241
1

086
1

087
1

01.01.2005
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12212559
B121170280008

BINDU SINGH
PUSHPA SINGH
ANAND SINGH

F
T
NA

184 002 241
1

086
1

087
1

20.05.2006

12212560
B121170280009

CHHAYA DEVANGAN
PARVATI DEVANGAN
INDRA PRASAD DEVANGAN

F
O
NA

184 002 241
1

086
1

087
1

10.11.2004

12212561
B121170280010

MEERA SINGH
SHANTI SINGH
JAGDEV SINGH

F
T
NA

184 002 241
1

086
1

087
1

18.06.2006

 
Roll.No.
Regd.No.

FLC Candidate Name
Mother Name
Father Name

Sex
Cat
PwD

Sub1 Sub2 Sub3
Med

Sub4
Med

Sub5
Med

Sub6
Med

Sub7
Med

DoB Pr Roll
Pr Year

Photo

12212562
B121170280011

NEHA KEWAT
INDRA KUWAR
NARESH KEWAT

F
O
NA

184 002 241
1

086
1

087
1

10.05.2005

12212563
B121170280013

PUSHPA YADAV
MATESHWARI
ANAND YADAV

F
O
NA

184 002 241
1

086
1

087
1

20.04.2005
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12212564
B121170280014

SARITA YADAV
LALMANI YADAV
HARIHAR YADAV

F
O
NA

184 002 241
1

086
1

087
1

16.04.2005

12212565
B121170280015

SHREYA SINGH
DAMYANTI PUSAM
AMBE LAL

F
T
NA

184 002 241
1

086
1

087
1

14.06.2006

 
Roll.No.
Regd.No.

FLC Candidate Name
Mother Name
Father Name

Sex
Cat
PwD

Sub1 Sub2 Sub3
Med

Sub4
Med

Sub5
Med

Sub6
Med

Sub7
Med

DoB Pr Roll
Pr Year

Photo

12212566
B121170280016

SHRISTI BIYAR
SUSHILA BIYAR
SRIRAM BIYAR

F
T
NA

184 002 241
1

086
1

087
1

08.07.2005

12212567
B121170280018

MANMOHAN SINGH POYA
MANIYARO
DAULAT SINGH POYA

M
T
NA

184 002 241
1

086
1

087
1

25.02.2006

12212568
B121170280019

MUKESH KUMAR SINGH
URMILA SINGH
GAHIRAJ SINGH

M
T
NA

184 002 241
1

086
1

087
1

15.08.2005
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12212569
B121170280020

NIKESH KUMAR GURJAR
RUSHMA
LAV KUMAR GURJAR

M
O
NA

184 002 241
1

086
1

087
1

02.01.2005

 
Roll.No.
Regd.No.

FLC Candidate Name
Mother Name
Father Name

Sex
Cat
PwD

Sub1 Sub2 Sub3
Med

Sub4
Med

Sub5
Med

Sub6
Med

Sub7
Med

DoB Pr Roll
Pr Year

Photo

12212570
B121170280021

POOJA SINGH
PARVATI SINGH
SHIV PRASAD SINGH

F
T
NA

184 002 241
1

086
1

087
1

12.06.2006

12212571
B121170280022

PRIYANKA BANCHHOR
KANTI BANCHHOR
RAM PRASAD BANCHHOR

F
T
NA

184 002 241
1

086
1

087
1

28.03.2005

12212572
B121170280023

RITEEK GURJAR
ANITA GURJAR
JEETLAL GURJAR

M
O
NA

184 002 241
1

086
1

087
1

30.05.2004

12212573
B121170280024

RUBY YADAV
FULMAT
BRIJ KUMAR YADAV

F
O
NA

184 002 241
1

086
1

087
1

12.08.2004
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Roll.No.
Regd.No.

FLC Candidate Name
Mother Name
Father Name

Sex
Cat
PwD

Sub1 Sub2 Sub3
Med

Sub4
Med

Sub5
Med

Sub6
Med

Sub7
Med

DoB Pr Roll
Pr Year

Photo

12212574
B121170280025

SANDEEP DEVANGAN
RAJKUMARI
SANTOSH KUMAR

M
O
NA

184 002 241
1

086
1

087
1

21.07.2003

12212575
B121170280026

SATYAM KUMAR SONI
BANDHAN KUMARI SONI
BISHUN PRASAD SONI

M
O
NA

184 002 241
1

086
1

087
1

05.06.2005

12212576
B121170280027

SAUBHAGYA SHARAN SINGH
NELU SINGH
AMARJEET SINGH

M
T
NA

184 002 241
1

086
1

087
1

25.10.2004

TOTAL : FULL-SUBJECT=23       ADDITIONAL-SUBJECT=0      COMPTT/IOP=0      IMPROVEMENT=0


